
LOT 12 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.
367-341, LE 779-1988, 905-2560
WD 1155-900, WD 1314-208,

DILLON JEFFREY S
157 SW RACCOON WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10068-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30717.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/30/2018 DF 1.91 26,740 0 0 26,740

STANDARD
3

29,440
14,300
26,740
70,480

0
70,480

0
70,480
70,480

0

70,480

1314/0208 4/28/2016 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT E DILLON

JEFFREY S DILLON

1155/0900 7/18/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT DILLON

JEFFREY S DILLON
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HX Base Yr

157 SW RACCOON WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0801 02 1,558 85.9000 47.24 73,600 1976 1976 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 25,396

USP 240 35 84 1,587

UST 288 45 130 2,456

1,872 1,558 29,440

BAS= W20 UST= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W36 S24 E32 USP=  S10 E24 N10
W24$ E24 N24$.

BAS

20

36

24

32 24

24

UST 12

24

12

24

USP10

24

10

24

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,950

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 250

14,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 26,740


